

80th Annual New Hampshire Local Soap Box Derby

Fun, Family, and sportsmanship since 1939!

The 2024 NH Soap Box Derby will be held on Broadway Avenue in Dover on Sunday June 2nd.

You can show your support by purchasing a T-Shirt ad, advertising your business or organization on the back of the T-shirt worn by our racers. The ad will include your name and if provided your website.

NH Soap Box Derby Inc. is a registered IRS 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. [IRS EIN: 02-037413]

Our soap box derby contestants build their gravity powered cars and race in side-by-side double elimination competition. Their participation builds character and knowledge of STEM through construction and competitive sportsmanship. The three NH Local Champions will be eligible to compete in the FirstEnergy All-American Soap Box Derby race held in Akron Ohio in July.

- How to purchase an ad? Complete the enclosed form and mail it with your payment.
- How much does an ad cost? \$50 (or more if you choose)
- Checks can be made out to New Hampshire Soap Box Derby or NHSBD.
- Where to mail? New Hampshire Soap Box Derby, 65 Maple Street, Dover, NH 03820

FYI if you choose to donate more than the \$50 add amount, you will be considered a Race Day Sponsor.

We sincerely appreciate your support.

Stephanie Behan,

President, New Hampshire Soap Box Derby

Phone: 603-749-2294